DHANUKA COMMERCIAL LIMITED (LIST OF TOTAL SECURITIES ISSUED BY

ISSUER
DATE
UPTO
NUMBER WHICH
OF SECURITI
SECURIT [DISTINCTIVE ES UNDER |PHYSICA
IES NUMBER RANGE |TYPE OF SECURITY LOCK-IN |L/DEMAT
100 1 100{FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2017|DEMAT
200 101 300{FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2015|DEMAT
300 301 600|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2017|DEMAT
700 601 1300|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2015|DEMAT
100 1301 1400|{FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2017[DEMAT
700 1401 2100|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2015|DEMAT
100 2101 2200{FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2017|DEMAT
38700 2201 40900|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2015|DEMAT
12000 40901 52900|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2017|DEMAT
15300 52901 68200|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2015|DEMAT
7000 68201 75200|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2017(DEMAT
174800 75201 250000{FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2015|DEMAT
4150] 250001f 254150(FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2017|DEMAT
14150f 254151] 268300|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2015|DEMAT
18000| 268301] 286300{FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2017|DEMAT
20000] 286301 306300|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2015|DEMAT
12000| 306301 318300(FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2017|DEMAT
70000] 318301 388300|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2015|DEMAT
20000 388301| 408300|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2017|DEMAT
228850 408301] 637150|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2015|DEMAT
638410| 637151] 1275560[FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2017|DEMAT
507550 1275561| 1783110|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2015|DEMAT
435125| 1783111| 2218235|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2017|DEMAT
3324060] 2218236{ 5542295|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN [ 11/06/2015|DEMAT
2285125| 5542296{ 7827420|FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2017{DEMAT
4476039| 7827421]12303459(FULLY PAID & LOCKIN | 11/06/2015|DEMAT
4440000] 12303460] 16743459|FULLY PAID N.A. DEMAT

16743459 TOTAL




